FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See

Instruc	tion 1(b).			Fi	iled p						es Exchange npany Act of		34						
	nd Address of pital, LLO	Reporting Person*					Name a		r or Tradi	ing Sy	rmbol		5. Re (Che		ble)	Perso	10% Ov	wner	
(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O P10, INC. 4514 COLE AVENUE, SUITE 1600					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 03/02/2023								Officer (g	give title See R	emarl	Other (s below)	specify		
(Street) DALLAS TX 75205					4	. If Ame	nendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)							6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person					
(City)	(5	State)	(Zip)		-								X	Form file	ed by More	e than	One Repor	ting Person	
		T	able I - Nor	n-Deri	ivat	ive S	ecuriti	es Acq	uired,	Dis	posed of	, or Ben	eficially	Owned					
1. Title of \$	Security (Ins	tr. 3)		2. Tran Date (Month			2A. Deer Execution if any (Month/E		3. Transa Code (I 8)		4. Securitie Disposed (5. Amount Securities Beneficial Owned Fo Reported	y Ilowing	Form:	Direct Indirect str. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Olema A. C		1 (1)(2)		02/0	22/2/	022			Code	V	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transaction (Instr. 3 and	d 4)	<u> </u>	D(4)		
	Common Sto			03/0					M F		33,540 8,142	A D	(3) \$10.82	33,5 25,3			D ⁽⁴⁾		
	Common St			03/0					М		33,540		(3)	33,5			D ⁽⁵⁾		
Class A Common Stock ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾				03/02/2023				F		8,142	D	\$10.82	25,398		08 D ⁽⁵⁾				
			Table II -								osed of, o			wned		,			
erivative Conversion Date Execution D ecurity or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) if any			3A. Deemed Execution Date if any (Month/Day/Ye	Code (Ins			5. Number of tion Derivative			6. Date Exercisab Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		e of Securities		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following		10. Ownershi Form: Direct (D) or Indirec (I) (Instr. 4	Beneficial Ownership t (Instr. 4)	
				Co	ode	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisa	able	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		Reported Transact (Instr. 4)				
Restricted Stock Units ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾	(3)	03/02/2023		N	М			33,540	(6)		(6)	Classs A Common Stock	33,540	\$0.00	0		D ⁽⁴⁾		
Restricted Stock Units ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾	(3)	03/02/2023		N	М			33,540	(7)		(7)	Classs A Common Stock	33,540	\$0.00	0		D ⁽⁵⁾		
Restricted Stock Units ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾	(3)	03/09/2023		1	A		136,668		(8)		(8)	Classs A Common Stock	136,668	\$0.00	136,6	668	D ⁽⁴⁾		
Restricted Stock Units ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾	(3)	03/09/2023		1	A		136,668		(9)		(9)	Classs A Common Stock	136,668	\$0.00	136,6	668	D ⁽⁵⁾		
Stock Option (right to ouy) ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾	\$9.93	03/09/2023		1	A		228,659		(10)		03/09/2033	Classs A Common Stock	228,659	\$0.00	228,6	559	D ⁽⁴⁾		
Stock Option (right to buy) ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾	\$9.93	03/09/2023		1	A		228,659		(11)		03/09/2033	Classs A Common Stock	228,659	\$0.00	228,6	559	D ⁽⁵⁾		
	nd Address of pital, LLO	Reporting Person*	(Middle	e)															
C/O P10	•	JE, SUITE 1600)																
Street)																			

DALLAS 75205 (City) (State) (Zip) 1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* Alpert Robert H (Last) (First) (Middle)

4514 COLE AVENUE, SUITE 1600									
(Street) DALLAS	TX	75205							
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* Webb C Clark									
(Last) 4514 COLE AVE	(First) NUE, SUITE 1600	(Middle)							
(Street) DALLAS	TX	75205							
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* <u>COVENANT RHA PARTNERS, L.P.</u>									
(Last) 4514 COLE AVE	(First) NUE, SUITE 1600	(Middle)							
(Street) DALLAS	TX	75205							
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* CCW/LAW Holdings, LLC									
(Last) 4514 COLE AVE	(First) NUE, SUITE 1600	(Middle)							
(Street) DALLAS	TX	75205							
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* RHA Investments, Inc.									
(Last) 4514 COLE AVE	ast) (First) (Middle) 314 COLE AVENUE, SUITE 1600								
(Street) DALLAS	TX	75205							
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. This Form 4 is being filed by: (i) 210 Capital, LLC ("210 Capital"), in its capacity as the sole member of the direct holder of shares of Class B Common Stock; (ii) Covenant RHA Partners, L.P. ("RHA Partners"), in its capacity as member of 210 Capital; (iii) CCW/LAW Holdings, LLC ("CCW Holdings"), in its capacity as member of 210 Capital; (iv) Mr. Webb, individually and in his capacity as sole member of CCW Holdings, and in his capacity as Co-Chief Executive Officer of the Issuer; (v) RHA Investments, inc. ("RHA Investments"), in its capacity as general partner of RHA Partners; and (vi) Mr. Alpert, individually and in his capacity as President and sole shareholder of RHA Investments, and in his capacity as Co-Chief Executive Officer of the Issuer (collectively, the "Reporting Persons").
- 2. (Continued from footnote 1) Each Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities of the Issuer reported herein, except to the extent of his or its pecuniary interest therein, and the filing of this Form 4 shall not be construed as an admission that such persons are beneficial owners of the Issuer reported herein.
- 3. Each restricted stock unit ("RSU") represents a right to receive one share of the Issuer's Class A Common Stock upon vesting
- 4. These securities are owned directly by Mr. Webb.
- 5. These securities are owned directly by Mr. Alpert.
- 6. On March 2, 2022, Mr. Webb was granted 33,540 RSUs, all of which vested on the first anniversary of such grant date.
- 7. On March 2, 2022, Mr. Alpert was granted 33,540 RSUs, all of which vested on the first anniversary of such grant date.
- 8. On March 9, 2023, Mr. Webb was granted a total of 136,668 RSUs, all of which will vest on the first anniversary of the grant date (March 9, 2024), provided that Mr. Webb remains in continuous service with the Issuer through such date.
- 9. On March 9, 2023, Mr. Alpert was granted a total of 136,668 RSUs, all of which will vest on the first anniversary of the grant date (March 9, 2024), provided that Mr. Alpert remains in continuous service with the Issuer through such date.
- 10. On March 9, 2023, Mr. Webb was granted a total of 228,659 stock options, all of which will vest on the fifth anniversary of the grant date (March 9, 2028), provided that Mr. Webb remains in continuous service with the Issuer through such date.
- 11. On March 9, 2023, Mr. Alpert was granted a total of 228,659 stock options, all of which will vest on the fifth anniversary of the grant date (March 9, 2028), provided that Mr. Alpert remains in continuous service with the Issuer through such date.

Remarks:

The Reporting Persons may be deemed to be members of group under Section 13 that collectively beneficially owns more than 10% of the Issuer's Common Stock. In addition, Mr. Webb and Mr. Alpert each serve as Co-Chief Executive Officer of the Issuer and as a director on the Board of Directors of the Issuer.

/s/Amanda Coussens as Attorney-in-Fact for the

03/13/2023

Reporting Persons

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.